
Optional Scratch Series Winners - By 

Division

2/14/2021

TROT 2021

Division A

522Estrella, Daniel
487Jimenez, Sonia
476Shumsky, James
462Waterman, Fred L
457Perez-Martell, Erik
453Dupuy, David
393Gardipe, Wally
390Suchocki, Jennie
369Withers, Timothy

Division B

590Jones, Andrew
579Bush, Mitch
566Goodrum, Sarah
556Cassady, Kyle
543Dixon, Anthony
519Jakubowski, Michael
517Selman, Shane
513Murphy, Scotty
484Hughes, Gary
473Wood, Deanon
469Cox, Mason
451Aguilar, Jose
411Baker, Joe

Division C

720Hoover, Carl
676Reilly, Michael
648Armstrong, Jeff
641Price, Randy
641McKenrick, Ryne
638Kelly, Chris
637Ray, Carol
632House, Jerry
631Jones, Pamila
625Booher, Joseph
623Southerland, Curtis
619Barker-Evans, Tanis
618Williams, Ross
611Fulbright, Clark
609Brooks, Jerry D
606Reynolds, Leonard
605Hampton, Derrek
600Brown, Richard
600Liggett, Danny
595Tanner, Lee
594Jones, John
592Blackmon, William
591Leesekamp, Diana
589Chorpenning, Cory
587Knoble, Korey
586See, Robb (Left Handed) J
571Walker, Austin
567Williams, Demetrius
558Ramirez, Robert
535Whitley, Thomas
534Holmes, Connie

Division D

704Keys, William
700Torres, Andrew S
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693Lloyd, Sheri
686Watson, Curtis
675Lanear, Scot
673James, Niki
668Thigpen, James
663Knowles, Stan
662Brickman, Dennis
657Yates, Michael
657Leesekamp, Sheldon
650Briggs, Jeremy
648Herron, Paul
639Murphy, Michael
637Jones, AD
635McGrew Sr, Woodrow
632George, Melissa
624Lenihan, Frank
622Pryor, David
611Osborne, Roy
598Santangelo, Dominick
596Matzko, Kevin
588James, Sandy
587Lewis, Willie
574Hughes-Mendoza, Jose
566Hammond, Brian D
562Lawless, Christopher
554Giddens, Chris
530Holloway Jr, Anthony

Division E

835Stone III, Edward
814Leesekamp, Brandon
801Wilson, Paul
792Grange, Brian
784Whitfield, Henry S
773Hoover, Jared
755Alcaraz, Aric
755Witt, Jay
753Elam Jr, Frank E
753Maddux, Monroe
751Sheehan, Bradley
747Hendrix, Rob
744Connors-Ehlert, Ronald
741Rylands, Jeremy
741Renfro, Joshua
738Lewis, James
734Price, James W
732Harwell II, Ernest
731Flores, David M
727Couch, Dane
725Yoshida, Ron
721Patterson, Marcus
719Hill, Davon
719James, Theodis
718Sloan, Ronnie
716Ankenbrandt, Jerry
709Sitts Jr, Marvin
704Kaminski, David
703Dull, Noah
700Thompson, Lane
688Benedict, Rob
676Warren, Robert
671Buda, Randall
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665Brown, Bruce
664Beasley, Dana
624Zerby, Wesley
622Puckett, Joseph

Page 3 of 3IGBO Tournament Software - 2.6.0.5


